
2° Prova Di Qualificazione Regionale Conc. C (Torino)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 07/02/2021

RISULTATI

50 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ferrara Angelica ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Torino 00'30''41 601
2 Fantinato Cecilia ITA 2003 Rari Nantes Torino 00'30''75 581
3 Delpiano Arianna ITA 2006 Blu Sport - Orbassano 00'31''44 544
4 Secondo Ilaria ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Torino 00'32''35 499
5 Bellini Chiara ITA 2004 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 00'33''20 462

50 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Faccinti Mattia ITA 2002 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 00'26''61 582
2 Ciancia Lorenzo Giuseppe ITA 2002 Rari Nantes Torino 00'27''00 557
3 Gianoglio Gabriele ITA 2004 Blu Sport - Orbassano 00'28''45 476
4 Massa Rolandino Luca ITA 2004 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 00'29''37 433
5 Miglio Alessandro ITA 2003 Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Bellinzago Nuoto - Oleggio00'29''63 421
6 Dessi' Alessio ITA 2004 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 00'30''81 375

100 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Cappelli Gaia ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'10''83 682
2 Stevanella Ilaria ITA 2003 Rari Nantes Torino 01'13''67 606
3 Aquilio Letizia ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 01'16''91 533
4 Pallena Marta ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Torino 01'18''30 505
5 Bellingardo Beatrice ITA 2005 Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Bellinzago Nuoto - Oleggio01'18''60 499
6 Guatieri Simona ITA 2005 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 01'19''35 485
7 Ugona Giulia ITA 2003 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 01'20''44 465
8 Prestia Matilde ITA 2008 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 01'22''67 429
9 Celotti Aurora ITA 2007 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 01'22''83 426
10 Poianella Giorgia ITA 2006 Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Bellinzago Nuoto - Oleggio01'23''55 415
11 Parodi Melissa ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Torino 01'24''23 405
12 Sticca Eleonora ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Torino 01'24''39 403
13 Rebechi Nicolly                                             ITA 2007 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 01'25''62 386
14 Galassi Sveva Rebecca ITA 2008 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 01'27''86 357
15 Catalano Alessia ITA 2007 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 01'28''60 348
16 Gurzi' Michelle ITA 2007 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 01'28''99 344
17 D'agostino Giada ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'29''76 335
18 Stafano Vanessa ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'31''65 315
19 Aliberti Elisa ITA 2008 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 01'32''38 307
20 De Luise Sofia ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'33''61 295
21 Parodi Gaia ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'34''23 289
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2° Prova Di Qualificazione Regionale Conc. C (Torino)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 07/02/2021

RISULTATI

100 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Secondo Marco ITA 2003 Rari Nantes Torino 01'02''29 711
2 Ozella Alessandro ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Torino 01'08''29 539
3 Fraccascia Matteo ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'08''40 537
4 Arieno Dario ITA 2003 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 01'08''61 532
5 Campione Nadir ITA 2001 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 01'08''85 526
6 Guerra Tomas ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'08''97 524
7 Bellingardo Gioele ITA 2002 Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Bellinzago Nuoto - Oleggio01'09''73 507
8 Pallone Lorenzo Alessio ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Torino 01'09''87 504
9 Talarico Tommaso ITA 2007 Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Bellinzago Nuoto - Oleggio01'10''39 493
10 Copertino Lorenzo ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'10''60 488
11 Scarcina Andrea Graziano ITA 2007 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 01'10''72 486
12 Odorizzi Fabio ITA 2006 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 01'10''75 485
13 Lucarelli Gabriele ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 01'12''62 449
14 Renella Giovanni ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'15''80 394
15 Di Luccio Alessio ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'15''98 392
16 Tomatis Peerawit ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'17''44 370
17 Corino Alessandro ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Torino 01'18''16 360
18 Bonino Andrea ITA 2007 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 01'18''56 354
19 Ferrio Luca Lodovico ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'18''80 351
20 Orlandini Edoardo ITA 2007 Blu Sport - Orbassano 01'22''45 306
21 Sina Francesco Yannick ITA 2005 Blu Sport - Orbassano 01'22''53 305
22 Rota Federico ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'26''53 265
23 Cristiano Andrea ITA 2006 On Sport Vinovo SSD 01'27''71 254
24 Viano Matteo ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'27''95 252
25 Celano Davide ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'28''36 249

200 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Carofalo Giulia ITA 2002 Rari Nantes Torino 02'13''34 721
2 Demasi Beatrice ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Torino 02'15''50 687
3 Vetrano Giulia ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 02'17''91 652
4 Ferrara Angelica ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Torino 02'19''38 631
5 Kadiu Alessia ITA 2003 Rari Nantes Torino 02'19''51 630
6 Calervo Giulia ITA 2006 Blu Sport - Orbassano 02'24''99 561
7 Sandrone Sabina ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 02'31''37 493
8 Ruvolo Aurora ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Torino 02'45''23 379

200 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Zani Riccardo ITA 2007 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 02'33''56 350
2 Mascellani Manuel ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Torino 02'44''22 286
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2° Prova Di Qualificazione Regionale Conc. C (Torino)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 07/02/2021

RISULTATI

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Quara' Giulia ITA 2002 Rari Nantes Torino 02'05''96 673
2 Dibellonia Elisa ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 02'07''49 649
3 Lasorsa Giulia Teresa ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Torino 02'07''52 649
4 Dal Cero Sofia ITA 2006 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 02'07''53 649
5 Farelli Elisabetta ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 02'07''68 646
6 Rizzo Giorgia ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 02'08''50 634
7 Demasi Serena ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Torino 02'08''69 631
8 Fantinato Cecilia ITA 2003 Rari Nantes Torino 02'08''74 631
9 Ferrero Viola ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Torino 02'10''89 600
10 Ciliberti Deva ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 02'11''44 593
11 D'andrea Alisya ITA 2005 Blu Sport - Orbassano 02'12''64 577
12 Rossi Sabrina ITA 2008 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 02'13''19 569
13 De Rosa Beatrice ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Torino 02'13''91 560
14 Cattin Aurora ITA 2003 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 02'14''41 554
15 Pinzone Vecchio Nadia ITA 2003 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 02'14''70 551
16 Belloni Chiara ITA 2008 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 02'15''83 537

Delpiano Arianna ITA 2006 Blu Sport - Orbassano 02'15''83 537
18 Pelisseri Sofia ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Torino 02'17''08 522
19 Ciarleglio Erika ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Torino 02'17''22 521
20 Biban Sofia ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Torino 02'18''11 511
21 Misarti Giorgia ITA 2004 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 02'18''33 508
22 Falcetto Arianna ITA 2002 Biella Nuoto 02'19''67 494
23 Panizzolo Isabella ITA 2006 Vivisport Polisportiva UISP Fossano ASD 02'20''31 487
24 Favre Alessia ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Torino 02'20''51 485
25 Maneglia Elisa Anna ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 02'20''52 485
26 Greborio Sara ITA 2005 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 02'21''23 478
27 Utili Gaia ITA 2008 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 02'21''25 477
28 Fasano Virginia ITA 2006 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 02'21''33 477
29 Loiacono Caterina ITA 2005 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 02'21''79 472
30 Crivello Stefania ITA 2007 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 02'21''95 470
31 Buresta Ludovica ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Torino 02'22''08 469
32 Mauro Giorgia ITA 2006 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 02'24''54 445
33 Vidali Sofia ITA 2006 Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Bellinzago Nuoto - Oleggio02'24''76 443
34 Buso Federica ITA 2004 Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Bellinzago Nuoto - Oleggio02'26''39 429
35 Leonardi Rebecca ITA 2008 Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Bellinzago Nuoto - Oleggio02'27''41 420
36 De Bacco Camilla ITA 2006 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 02'29''86 400
37 Alasonatti Angelica ITA 2006 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 02'29''91 399
38 Caula Melissa ITA 2007 Vivisport Polisportiva UISP Fossano ASD 02'30''09 398
39 Alfonso Anna ITA 2007 CN Saint Vincent SSD 02'31''51 387
40 Simoncini Emma                                              ITA 2008 CN Saint Vincent SSD 02'32''78 377
41 Casarotto Emma ITA 2005 CN Saint Vincent SSD 02'35''22 360
42 Albanese Camilla ITA 2006 Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Bellinzago Nuoto - Oleggio02'36''57 350
43 Gallo Camilla ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Torino 02'39''98 328
44 Simoncini Cecilia                                           ITA 2005 CN Saint Vincent SSD 02'42''52 313
45 Benato Giulia ITA 2007 On Sport Vinovo SSD 02'53''15 259
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2° Prova Di Qualificazione Regionale Conc. C (Torino)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 07/02/2021

RISULTATI

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Genzini Luca ITA 2001 Rari Nantes Torino 01'50''71 723
2 Bruno Diego ITA 2002 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 01'53''66 668
3 Giraudi Leonardo ITA 2002 Rari Nantes Torino 01'53''90 664
4 Mancardo Lorenzo ITA 2003 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 01'55''03 644
5 Cacioli Alessandro Cesare ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Torino 01'56''29 623
6 Riva Elia SUI 2001 Rari Nantes Torino 01'56''42 621
7 Tomasi Emiliano ITA 2001 Rari Nantes Torino 01'56''52 620
8 Colucci Edoardo ITA 2003 Rari Nantes Torino 01'57''24 608
9 Fiocco Lorenzo ITA 2003 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'58''78 585
10 De Simone Andrea ITA 2003 Blu Sport - Orbassano 01'59''00 582
11 Gambatesa Alessandro ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Torino 02'00''52 560
12 Bartoletti Edoardo ITA 1997 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 02'01''38 548
13 Spizzico Alessandro ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Torino 02'01''51 546
14 Orlandi Matteo ITA 2005 Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Bellinzago Nuoto - Oleggio02'01''86 542
15 Monti Francesco ITA 2002 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 02'02''25 537
16 Marengo Pietro ITA 2005 Vivisport Polisportiva UISP Fossano ASD 02'02''55 533
17 Massera Alberto ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Torino 02'02''73 530
18 Chiado' Viret Tommaso ITA 2006 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 02'05''27 499
19 Sciarrino Alessandro ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 02'06''07 489
20 Ciancia Lorenzo Giuseppe ITA 2002 Rari Nantes Torino 02'06''34 486
21 Renaldin Gianluca ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Torino 02'06''90 480
22 Franchini Andrea ITA 2003 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 02'07''00 479
23 Pelosi Francesco ITA 2005 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 02'07''12 477
24 Marangon Alessandro ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 02'07''72 470
25 Bruno Tommaso ITA 2007 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 02'08''81 459
26 Gaido Andrea ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 02'09''76 449
27 Pregnolato Davide ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 02'09''94 447
28 Bori Mattia ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Torino 02'10''53 441
29 Massocco Giorgio ITA 2005 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 02'11''25 433
30 Catanea Antonio ITA 2007 Blu Sport - Orbassano 02'12''22 424
31 Sciacca Orazio Ali' ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 02'13''04 416
32 Cochior Cristian Marius ITA 2007 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 02'13''34 413
33 Scarcina Andrea Graziano ITA 2007 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 02'13''48 412
34 Franchini Luca ITA 2006 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 02'15''65 393
35 Loggia Daniele ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Torino 02'15''85 391
36 Maneglia Alessandro Domenico ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Torino 02'16''52 385
37 Zovato Francesco ITA 2006 Vivisport Polisportiva UISP Fossano ASD 02'17''17 380
38 Caputo Andrea ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Torino 02'18''56 368
39 Di Bitonto Enrico Giovanni ITA 2006 Vivisport Polisportiva UISP Fossano ASD 02'19''29 363
40 Cortona Filippo ITA 2007 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 02'20''30 355
41 Belli Sergio ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 02'23''83 329
42 Bellotti Pietro ITA 2007 Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Bellinzago Nuoto - Oleggio02'24''06 328
43 Pinzi Andrea ITA 2007 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 02'26''59 311
44 Bassi Riccardo ITA 2007 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 02'28''20 301
45 Magra Leonardo ITA 2006 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 02'31''02 284
46 Mangione Matteo ITA 2007 On Sport Vinovo SSD 02'42''15 230
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2° Prova Di Qualificazione Regionale Conc. C (Torino)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 07/02/2021

RISULTATI

800 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Demasi Beatrice ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Torino 09'14''67 645
2 Lasorsa Marta Francesca ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Torino 09'25''14 610
3 Venturi Aurora ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Torino 09'28''44 599

800 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Dal Cero Francesco ITA 2002 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 08'25''85 673
2 Spizzico Alessandro ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Torino 08'55''78 566
3 Riva Elia SUI 2001 Rari Nantes Torino 08'56''13 565
4 Negri Marco ITA 2006 Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Bellinzago Nuoto - Oleggio09'01''47 549
5 Signoretta Luca ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 09'01''61 548
6 Sforza Lorenzo ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Torino 09'17''50 503
7 Sciarrino Alessandro ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 09'17''92 502
8 Magaldi Andrea ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 09'19''35 498
9 Gilardi Guglielmo ITA 2002 Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Bellinzago Nuoto - Oleggio09'34''74 459

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Carofalo Giulia ITA 2002 Rari Nantes Torino 00'28''08 654
2 Vetrano Giulia ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'28''67 614
3 Ciliberti Deva ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 00'28''80 606
4 Demasi Serena ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Torino 00'28''97 596
5 Calervo Giulia ITA 2006 Blu Sport - Orbassano 00'29''55 561
6 Bellingardo Beatrice ITA 2005 Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Bellinzago Nuoto - Oleggio00'29''84 545
7 Gilli Carlotta ITA 2001 Rari Nantes Torino 00'29''86 544
8 Pilloni Sara ITA 2005 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 00'30''08 532
9 Dibellonia Elisa ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'30''14 529
10 Pinzone Vecchio Nadia ITA 2003 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 00'30''52 509
11 Bakayoko Amy ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 00'31''79 451
12 Avolio Giulia ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 00'31''98 443
13 Secondo Ilaria ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Torino 00'32''20 434
14 Poianella Giorgia ITA 2006 Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Bellinzago Nuoto - Oleggio00'32''33 428
15 Vidali Sofia ITA 2006 Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Bellinzago Nuoto - Oleggio00'32''57 419
16 Buso Federica ITA 2004 Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Bellinzago Nuoto - Oleggio00'33''39 389
17 Alasonatti Angelica ITA 2006 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 00'34''50 352

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Genzini Luca ITA 2001 Rari Nantes Torino 00'25''11 649
2 Tomasi Emiliano ITA 2001 Rari Nantes Torino 00'26''63 544
3 Lorenzi Pietro ITA 2003 Rari Nantes Torino 00'27''15 514
4 De Simone Fabio ITA 2000 Blu Sport - Orbassano 00'28''18 459
5 Bellingardo Gioele ITA 2002 Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Bellinzago Nuoto - Oleggio00'28''49 444
6 Campione Nadir ITA 2001 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 00'28''60 439
7 Campione Ruben ITA 2003 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 00'28''69 435
8 Sassone Edoardo ITA 2002 Rari Nantes Torino 00'29''04 420
9 Talarico Tommaso ITA 2007 Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Bellinzago Nuoto - Oleggio00'30''87 349

Tartara Matteo ITA 2003 Centro Nuoto Nichelino Squalificato
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2° Prova Di Qualificazione Regionale Conc. C (Torino)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 07/02/2021

RISULTATI

400 Misti ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 De Rosa Rebecca ITA 2002 Rari Nantes Torino 04'57''94 656
2 Lasorsa Giulia Teresa ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Torino 05'00''44 640
3 Mancini Chiara ITA 2005 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 05'31''44 476
4 Capussotti Aurora ITA 2007 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 05'33''95 466

400 Misti ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Colucci Edoardo ITA 2003 Rari Nantes Torino 04'34''18 633
2 Secondo Marco ITA 2003 Rari Nantes Torino 04'39''55 597
3 Ruvolo Nicolo' ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Torino 04'41''54 585
4 Bori Mattia ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Torino 05'09''14 442

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Daraio Maddalena ITA 2003 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 00'58''13 645
2 Rizzo Giorgia ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'59''72 595
3 Gilli Carlotta ITA 2001 Rari Nantes Torino 00'59''80 593
4 Kadiu Dea ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Torino 00'59''91 590
5 Bellini Chiara ITA 2004 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 01'00''29 578
6 Venturi Aurora ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Torino 01'00''49 573
7 D'andrea Alisya ITA 2005 Blu Sport - Orbassano 01'00''70 567
8 Rossi Sabrina ITA 2008 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 01'00''91 561
9 Ferrero Viola ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Torino 01'01''16 554
10 Ruvolo Aurora ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Torino 01'02''05 531
11 Lasorsa Marta Francesca ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Torino 01'02''09 530
12 Anelli Beatrice ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Torino 01'02''75 513
13 Ciarleglio Erika ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Torino 01'02''80 512
14 Fozzi Giulia ITA 2003 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 01'03''37 498
15 Stevanella Ilaria ITA 2003 Rari Nantes Torino 01'03''38 498
16 Greborio Sara ITA 2005 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 01'04''25 478
17 Pallena Marta ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Torino 01'04''43 474
18 Mauro Giorgia ITA 2006 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 01'04''49 473
19 Bakayoko Amy ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 01'04''61 470
20 Loiacono Caterina ITA 2005 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 01'04''80 466
21 Vineis Sofia Francesca ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Torino 01'04''97 462

Fasano Virginia ITA 2006 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 01'04''97 462
23 Avolio Giulia ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 01'05''08 460
24 Frachey Elena ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Torino 01'05''38 454
25 Favre Alessia ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Torino 01'05''62 449
26 Bullano Cecilia ITA 2003 Biella Nuoto 01'05''83 444
27 Gaudina Aurora ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 01'06''27 435
28 De Bacco Camilla ITA 2006 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 01'06''51 431
29 Leonardi Rebecca ITA 2008 Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Bellinzago Nuoto - Oleggio01'06''66 428
30 Gallino Julia Caterina                                      ITA 2003 CN Saint Vincent SSD 01'06''81 425
31 Alfonso Anna ITA 2007 CN Saint Vincent SSD 01'07''05 420
32 Carfagna Francesca ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Torino 01'07''14 419
33 Parodi Melissa ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Torino 01'07''20 418
34 Utili Gaia ITA 2008 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 01'07''25 417
35 Borsetti Anna ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Torino 01'07''47 413
36 Sticca Eleonora ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Torino 01'07''84 406
37 Parodi Gaia ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'08''00 403
38 Caula Melissa ITA 2007 Vivisport Polisportiva UISP Fossano ASD 01'08''38 396
39 De Luise Sofia ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'08''43 395
40 Celotti Aurora ITA 2007 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 01'08''87 388
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2° Prova Di Qualificazione Regionale Conc. C (Torino)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 07/02/2021

RISULTATI

41 Alasonatti Angelica ITA 2006 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 01'08''98 386
42 Simoncini Emma                                              ITA 2008 CN Saint Vincent SSD 01'09''03 385
43 D'agostino Giada ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'09''08 384
44 Stafano Vanessa ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'09''21 382
45 Freguglia Carlotta ITA 2006 Biella Nuoto 01'09''29 381
46 Garra Flaminia ITA 2005 Biella Nuoto 01'09''53 377

Casarotto Emma ITA 2005 CN Saint Vincent SSD 01'09''53 377
48 Vicino Virginia Maria ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'10''12 368
49 Rebechi Nicolly                                             ITA 2007 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 01'11''07 353
50 Valente Martina ITA 2008 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 01'11''13 352
51 Costa Sara ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'11''15 352
52 Gallo Camilla ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Torino 01'11''22 351
53 Simoncini Cecilia                                           ITA 2005 CN Saint Vincent SSD 01'12''08 338
54 Aliberti Elisa ITA 2008 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 01'12''70 330
55 Catalano Alessia ITA 2007 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 01'12''72 329
56 Bergese Nicole ITA 2007 Vivisport Polisportiva UISP Fossano ASD 01'13''51 319
57 Sgotto Benedetta                                            ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Torino 01'14''09 311
58 Benato Giulia ITA 2007 On Sport Vinovo SSD 01'14''49 306

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Mancardo Lorenzo ITA 2003 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 00'52''23 636
2 Bruno Diego ITA 2002 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 00'52''59 624
3 Mancardo Enrico ITA 2001 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 00'52''65 621

Dal Cero Francesco ITA 2002 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 00'52''65 621
5 Gussone Simone ITA 2004 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 00'53''02 608
6 De Simone Andrea ITA 2003 Blu Sport - Orbassano 00'54''31 566
7 Giraudi Leonardo ITA 2002 Rari Nantes Torino 00'54''32 566
8 Franchini Andrea ITA 2003 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 00'54''44 562
9 Monti Francesco ITA 2002 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 00'54''87 549
10 Orlandi Matteo ITA 2005 Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Bellinzago Nuoto - Oleggio00'55''00 545
11 Panico Samuele ITA 2002 Rari Nantes Torino 00'55''26 537
12 Guerra Tomas ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'55''33 535
13 Pelosi Francesco ITA 2005 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 00'55''70 525
14 Ciancia Lorenzo Giuseppe ITA 2002 Rari Nantes Torino 00'55''73 524
15 Chiado' Viret Tommaso ITA 2006 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 00'55''86 520
16 Bartoletti Edoardo ITA 1997 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 00'56''05 515
17 Gianoglio Gabriele ITA 2004 Blu Sport - Orbassano 00'56''19 511
18 Miglio Alessandro ITA 2003 Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Bellinzago Nuoto - Oleggio00'56''61 500
19 Sarra Mattia ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'56''77 496
20 Arieno Dario ITA 2003 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 00'57''00 490
21 De Simone Fabio ITA 2000 Blu Sport - Orbassano 00'57''61 474
22 De Santis Luca ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'57''70 472
23 Dessi' Alessio ITA 2004 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 00'57''82 469
24 Bruno Tommaso ITA 2007 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 00'57''99 465
25 Di Luccio Alessio ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'58''06 463
26 Gaido Andrea ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 00'58''46 454
27 Sassone Edoardo ITA 2002 Rari Nantes Torino 00'58''48 453
28 Massocco Giorgio ITA 2005 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 00'58''56 451
29 Audisio Loris ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 00'58''90 444
30 Massa Rolandino Luca ITA 2004 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 00'59''30 435
31 Avila Pablo                                                 ITA 2004 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 00'59''57 429
32 Sgotto Filippo ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 00'59''87 422

Zovato Francesco ITA 2006 Vivisport Polisportiva UISP Fossano ASD 00'59''87 422
34 Tomatis Peerawit ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'59''90 422
35 Simone Alfredo ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Torino 00'59''97 420
36 Loggia Daniele ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Torino 01'00''26 414
37 Catanea Antonio ITA 2007 Blu Sport - Orbassano 01'00''65 406
38 Zani Riccardo ITA 2007 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 01'00''91 401
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2° Prova Di Qualificazione Regionale Conc. C (Torino)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 07/02/2021

RISULTATI

39 Di Bitonto Enrico Giovanni ITA 2006 Vivisport Polisportiva UISP Fossano ASD 01'01''42 391
40 Franchini Luca ITA 2006 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 01'01''49 390
41 Piccioni Riccardo ITA 2006 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 01'01''89 382
42 Cortona Filippo ITA 2007 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 01'04''13 344
43 Sina Francesco Yannick ITA 2005 Blu Sport - Orbassano 01'04''16 343
44 Ferrio Luca Lodovico ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'05''01 330
45 Orlandini Edoardo ITA 2007 Blu Sport - Orbassano 01'05''79 318
46 Tagliente Matteo ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'06''13 313
47 Bellotti Pietro ITA 2007 Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Bellinzago Nuoto - Oleggio01'06''41 309
48 Pinzi Andrea ITA 2007 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 01'06''93 302
49 Rota Federico ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'07''63 293
50 Celano Davide ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'08''37 283
51 Magra Leonardo ITA 2006 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 01'09''24 273
52 Cristiano Andrea ITA 2006 On Sport Vinovo SSD 01'09''38 271
53 Mangione Matteo ITA 2007 On Sport Vinovo SSD 01'09''55 269
54 Giardino Riccardo ITA 2007 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 01'15''16 213

200 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Quara' Giulia ITA 2002 Rari Nantes Torino 02'16''43 667
2 Gardin Camilla ITA 2000 Rari Nantes Torino 02'17''86 646
3 Regruto Tomalino Giorgia ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Torino 02'19''62 622
4 Marra Eleonora ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 02'20''29 613
5 Sandrone Sabina ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 02'23''16 577
6 Dal Cero Sofia ITA 2006 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 02'23''89 568
7 Spataro Sofia ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Torino 02'24''50 561
8 De Rosa Beatrice ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Torino 02'27''80 524
9 Belloni Chiara ITA 2008 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 02'28''31 519
10 Cheli Rebecca Vittoria Pietra ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Torino 02'32''58 477
11 Buresta Ludovica ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Torino 02'38''20 428
12 Frachey Elena ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Torino 02'40''24 411
13 Albanese Camilla ITA 2006 Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Bellinzago Nuoto - Oleggio02'47''40 361

200 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Gambatesa Alessandro ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Torino 02'06''32 584
2 Ercolano Leonardo ITA 2003 Rari Nantes Torino 02'06''43 583
3 Cacioli Alessandro Cesare ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Torino 02'09''54 542
4 Fiocco Lorenzo ITA 2003 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 02'11''30 520
5 Marengo Pietro ITA 2005 Vivisport Polisportiva UISP Fossano ASD 02'11''99 512
6 Magaldi Andrea ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 02'16''32 465
7 Ciancia Federico ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Torino 02'17''42 454
8 Marquez Santana Manuel Andrea ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 02'22''81 404
9 Delpiano Marco ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Torino 02'25''09 385
10 Renaldin Gianluca ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Torino 02'26''02 378
11 De Fazio Francesco ITA 2005 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 02'26''82 372
12 Maneglia Alessandro Domenico ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Torino 02'27''18 369
13 Ruffo Lorenzo ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 02'27''84 364
14 Corino Alessandro ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Torino 02'28''49 359
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2° Prova Di Qualificazione Regionale Conc. C (Torino)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 07/02/2021

RISULTATI

400 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Marra Eleonora ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 04'23''60 698
2 Dal Cero Sofia ITA 2006 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 04'25''24 685
3 Quara' Giulia ITA 2002 Rari Nantes Torino 04'25''98 680
4 Lasorsa Giulia Teresa ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Torino 04'27''03 672
5 Gilli Carlotta ITA 2001 Rari Nantes Torino 04'28''60 660
6 Kadiu Dea ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Torino 04'29''37 654
7 Dibellonia Elisa ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 04'29''40 654
8 Daraio Maddalena ITA 2003 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 04'31''57 639
9 Fantinato Cecilia ITA 2003 Rari Nantes Torino 04'31''68 638
10 Rossi Sabrina ITA 2008 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 04'34''59 618
11 D'andrea Alisya ITA 2005 Blu Sport - Orbassano 04'41''97 570
12 Belloni Chiara ITA 2008 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 04'42''90 565
13 Bellingardo Beatrice ITA 2005 Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Bellinzago Nuoto - Oleggio04'49''44 527
14 Misarti Giorgia ITA 2004 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 04'50''66 521
15 Badini Confalonieri Adelaide Anna ITA 2004 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 04'52''99 508
16 Delpiano Arianna ITA 2006 Blu Sport - Orbassano 04'53''43 506
17 Utili Gaia ITA 2008 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 04'54''17 502
18 Capussotti Aurora ITA 2007 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 04'56''76 489
19 Vineis Sofia Francesca ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Torino 05'02''40 462
20 Vidali Sofia ITA 2006 Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Bellinzago Nuoto - Oleggio05'03''02 460
21 Buso Federica ITA 2004 Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Bellinzago Nuoto - Oleggio05'08''19 437
22 Poianella Giorgia ITA 2006 Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Bellinzago Nuoto - Oleggio05'08''26 436
23 Alfonso Anna ITA 2007 CN Saint Vincent SSD 05'25''27 371
24 Casarotto Emma ITA 2005 CN Saint Vincent SSD 05'32''53 348

400 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Riva Elia SUI 2001 Rari Nantes Torino 04'04''50 654
2 Genzini Luca ITA 2001 Rari Nantes Torino 04'06''21 640
3 Cacioli Alessandro Cesare ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Torino 04'10''15 610
4 Gambatesa Alessandro ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Torino 04'11''63 600
5 Pallone Lorenzo Alessio ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Torino 04'13''87 584
6 Spizzico Alessandro ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Torino 04'15''96 570
7 De Simone Andrea ITA 2003 Blu Sport - Orbassano 04'16''44 567
8 Ciancia Federico ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Torino 04'18''20 555
9 Lucarelli Gabriele ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 04'19''32 548
10 Audisio Loris ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 04'21''31 535
11 Negri Marco ITA 2006 Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Bellinzago Nuoto - Oleggio04'22''64 527
12 Sforza Lorenzo ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Torino 04'25''15 512
13 Magaldi Andrea ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 04'26''75 503
14 Sciarrino Alessandro ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 04'30''43 483
15 Mascellani Manuel ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Torino 04'31''49 477
16 Ruffo Lorenzo ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 04'33''24 468
17 Gilardi Guglielmo ITA 2002 Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Bellinzago Nuoto - Oleggio04'34''52 462
18 Catanea Antonio ITA 2007 Blu Sport - Orbassano 04'38''13 444
19 Franchini Luca ITA 2006 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 04'48''03 400
20 Scarcina Andrea Graziano ITA 2007 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 04'49''54 393
21 Cortona Filippo ITA 2007 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 04'51''63 385
22 Pinzi Andrea ITA 2007 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 05'15''42 304
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2° Prova Di Qualificazione Regionale Conc. C (Torino)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 07/02/2021

RISULTATI

200 Misti ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Vetrano Giulia ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 02'15''90 720
2 Ferrara Angelica ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Torino 02'18''95 674
3 Demasi Beatrice ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Torino 02'20''43 653
4 De Rosa Rebecca ITA 2002 Rari Nantes Torino 02'22''55 624
5 Ferrero Viola ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Torino 02'22''86 620
6 Kadiu Alessia ITA 2003 Rari Nantes Torino 02'24''51 599
7 Venturi Aurora ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Torino 02'24''53 599
8 Gardin Camilla ITA 2000 Rari Nantes Torino 02'25''37 589
9 Demasi Serena ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Torino 02'25''41 588
10 Ciliberti Deva ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 02'26''09 580
11 Regruto Tomalino Giorgia ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Torino 02'26''89 570
12 Calervo Giulia ITA 2006 Blu Sport - Orbassano 02'30''54 530
13 Pelisseri Sofia ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Torino 02'31''30 522
14 Cattin Aurora ITA 2003 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 02'32''72 508
15 Mancini Chiara ITA 2005 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 02'34''50 490
16 Maneglia Elisa Anna ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 02'36''84 469
17 Biban Sofia ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Torino 02'38''13 457
18 Migliasso Matilde Elisa ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 02'42''15 424
19 Prestia Matilde ITA 2008 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 02'49''94 368
20 Valente Martina ITA 2008 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 02'52''78 350
21 Gurzi' Michelle ITA 2007 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 03'00''38 308

Cheli Rebecca Vittoria Pietra ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Torino Squalificato

200 Misti ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Dal Cero Francesco ITA 2002 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 02'08''46 621
2 Colucci Edoardo ITA 2003 Rari Nantes Torino 02'08''52 620
3 Ercolano Leonardo ITA 2003 Rari Nantes Torino 02'08''97 614
4 Ruvolo Nicolo' ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Torino 02'09''72 603
5 Cacioli Matteo ITA 2002 Rari Nantes Torino 02'12''66 564
6 Gussone Simone ITA 2004 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 02'13''30 556
7 Giraudi Leonardo ITA 2002 Rari Nantes Torino 02'13''31 556
8 Ozella Alessandro ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Torino 02'14''57 540
9 Secondo Marco ITA 2003 Rari Nantes Torino 02'15''60 528
10 Perotti Pietro Alessandro ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Torino 02'16''47 518
11 Bartoletti Edoardo ITA 1997 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 02'19''12 489
12 Arieno Dario ITA 2003 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 02'20''26 477
13 Massera Alberto ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Torino 02'20''62 473
14 Bruno Tommaso ITA 2007 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 02'20''66 473
15 Simone Alfredo ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Torino 02'22''29 457
16 Pregnolato Davide ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 02'22''37 456
17 Pallone Lorenzo Alessio ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Torino 02'22''52 455
18 Audisio Loris ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 02'23''22 448
19 Signoretta Luca ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 02'23''37 447
20 Delpiano Marco ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Torino 02'24''77 434
21 Marangon Alessandro ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 02'26''16 421
22 Talarico Tommaso ITA 2007 Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Bellinzago Nuoto - Oleggio02'29''57 393
23 Avila Pablo                                                 ITA 2004 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 02'30''02 390
24 Bedino Michele ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 02'31''20 381
25 De Fazio Francesco ITA 2005 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 02'34''19 359
26 Ruffo Lorenzo ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 02'34''48 357
27 Ferrio Luca Lodovico ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 02'36''47 343
28 Bassi Riccardo ITA 2007 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 02'40''29 319
29 Belli Sergio ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 02'40''37 319
30 Cristiano Andrea ITA 2006 On Sport Vinovo SSD 02'51''53 261
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2° Prova Di Qualificazione Regionale Conc. C (Torino)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 07/02/2021

RISULTATI

50 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Cappelli Gaia ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'32''91 653
2 Ferrara Angelica ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Torino 00'33''63 612
3 Stevanella Ilaria ITA 2003 Rari Nantes Torino 00'33''83 601
4 Ugona Giulia ITA 2003 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 00'35''56 518
5 Aquilio Letizia ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 00'35''58 517
6 Guatieri Simona ITA 2005 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 00'36''01 498
7 D'andrea Alisya ITA 2005 Blu Sport - Orbassano 00'37''59 438
8 De Bacco Camilla ITA 2006 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 00'39''55 376
9 Gallino Julia Caterina                                      ITA 2003 CN Saint Vincent SSD 00'39''79 369
10 Zambelli Emma ITA 2006 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 00'46''85 226

50 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Tomasi Emiliano ITA 2001 Rari Nantes Torino 00'28''34 707
2 Bellingardo Gioele ITA 2002 Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Bellinzago Nuoto - Oleggio00'31''82 499
3 Guerra Tomas ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'31''98 492
4 Odorizzi Fabio ITA 2006 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 00'32''08 487

200 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Carofalo Giulia ITA 2002 Rari Nantes Torino 02'31''94 694
2 Venturi Aurora ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Torino 02'34''09 666
3 Cappelli Gaia ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 02'37''63 622
4 Stevanella Ilaria ITA 2003 Rari Nantes Torino 02'38''86 607
5 Marra Eleonora ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 02'43''25 560
6 Pelisseri Sofia ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Torino 02'49''55 499
7 Falcetto Arianna ITA 2002 Biella Nuoto 02'52''31 476
8 Celotti Aurora ITA 2007 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 02'56''84 440
9 Parodi Melissa ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Torino 02'57''17 438
10 Borsetti Anna ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Torino 02'58''73 426
11 Galassi Sveva Rebecca ITA 2008 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 03'05''14 384

200 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Fraccascia Matteo ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 02'29''32 521
2 Copertino Lorenzo ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 02'31''05 503
3 Massera Alberto ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Torino 02'31''93 494
4 Campione Nadir ITA 2001 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 02'33''95 475
5 Odorizzi Fabio ITA 2006 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 02'39''23 429
6 Kormendi Kim Kameron ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 02'40''29 421
7 Bonino Andrea ITA 2007 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 02'49''65 355
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2° Prova Di Qualificazione Regionale Conc. C (Torino)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 07/02/2021

RISULTATI

100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Demasi Beatrice ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Torino 01'02''02 682
2 Rizzo Giorgia ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'03''19 645
3 De Rosa Rebecca ITA 2002 Rari Nantes Torino 01'04''47 607
4 Calervo Giulia ITA 2006 Blu Sport - Orbassano 01'04''82 597
5 Ruvolo Aurora ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Torino 01'06''48 554
6 Regruto Tomalino Giorgia ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Torino 01'06''64 550
7 Sandrone Sabina ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 01'06''71 548
8 Kadiu Alessia ITA 2003 Rari Nantes Torino 01'06''78 546
9 Pilloni Sara ITA 2005 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 01'06''79 546
10 Pinzone Vecchio Nadia ITA 2003 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 01'07''61 526
11 Lasorsa Marta Francesca ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Torino 01'08''11 515
12 Tesauro Alice ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'09''38 487
13 Pallena Marta ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Torino 01'11''57 444
14 Maneglia Elisa Anna ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 01'11''66 442
15 Vineis Sofia Francesca ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Torino 01'11''87 438
16 Prestia Matilde ITA 2008 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 01'20''87 307
17 Garra Flaminia ITA 2005 Biella Nuoto 01'22''08 294
18 Benato Giulia ITA 2007 On Sport Vinovo SSD 01'38''04 172

100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Buffin Federico ITA 2002 Rari Nantes Torino 00'57''76 576
2 Tartara Matteo ITA 2003 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'58''50 555
3 Gambatesa Alessandro ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Torino 00'58''62 551
4 Giraudi Leonardo ITA 2002 Rari Nantes Torino 00'58''67 550
5 Colucci Edoardo ITA 2003 Rari Nantes Torino 00'59''05 539
6 Faccinti Mattia ITA 2002 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 00'59''20 535
7 Bruno Diego ITA 2002 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 00'59''28 533
8 De Simone Andrea ITA 2003 Blu Sport - Orbassano 00'59''99 514
9 Ciancia Lorenzo Giuseppe ITA 2002 Rari Nantes Torino 01'00''57 500
10 Lorenzi Pietro ITA 2003 Rari Nantes Torino 01'01''01 489
11 Marengo Pietro ITA 2005 Vivisport Polisportiva UISP Fossano ASD 01'01''16 485
12 Panico Samuele ITA 2002 Rari Nantes Torino 01'01''68 473
13 Secondo Marco ITA 2003 Rari Nantes Torino 01'01''71 472
14 Lucarelli Gabriele ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 01'01''86 469
15 Sciacca Orazio Ali' ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 01'02''98 444
16 Gaido Andrea ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 01'03''18 440
17 Bartoletti Edoardo ITA 1997 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 01'03''58 432
18 De Simone Fabio ITA 2000 Blu Sport - Orbassano 01'03''73 429
19 Chiado' Viret Tommaso ITA 2006 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 01'04''57 412
20 Avila Pablo                                                 ITA 2004 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 01'05''10 402
21 Pregnolato Davide ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 01'06''60 376
22 Zovato Francesco ITA 2006 Vivisport Polisportiva UISP Fossano ASD 01'07''28 364
23 Maneglia Alessandro Domenico ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Torino 01'07''93 354
24 Corino Alessandro ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Torino 01'08''38 347
25 Mascellani Manuel ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Torino 01'10''80 313
26 Orlandini Edoardo ITA 2007 Blu Sport - Orbassano 01'13''99 274
27 Bassi Riccardo ITA 2007 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 01'16''27 250
28 Mangione Matteo ITA 2007 On Sport Vinovo SSD 01'27''20 167
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2° Prova Di Qualificazione Regionale Conc. C (Torino)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 07/02/2021

RISULTATI

50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Daraio Maddalena ITA 2003 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 00'26''90 619
2 Farelli Elisabetta ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 00'27''04 609
3 Demasi Serena ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Torino 00'27''31 591
4 Bellini Chiara ITA 2004 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 00'27''61 572
5 Fantinato Cecilia ITA 2003 Rari Nantes Torino 00'27''74 564
6 Ugona Giulia ITA 2003 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 00'27''84 558
7 Quara' Giulia ITA 2002 Rari Nantes Torino 00'27''87 556
8 Bellingardo Beatrice ITA 2005 Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Bellinzago Nuoto - Oleggio00'27''89 555
9 Gilli Carlotta ITA 2001 Rari Nantes Torino 00'27''90 555
10 Delpiano Arianna ITA 2006 Blu Sport - Orbassano 00'28''44 524
11 Fozzi Giulia ITA 2003 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 00'28''55 518
12 Quaranta Sara ITA 2004 Vivisport Polisportiva UISP Fossano ASD 00'28''77 506
13 Mauro Giorgia ITA 2006 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 00'28''78 505
14 Frachey Elena ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Torino 00'28''83 503
15 Crivello Stefania ITA 2007 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 00'28''90 499
16 Loiacono Caterina ITA 2005 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 00'29''55 467
17 Greborio Sara ITA 2005 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 00'29''56 466
18 Bakayoko Amy ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 00'29''60 464
19 Fasano Virginia ITA 2006 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 00'29''74 458
20 Vidali Sofia ITA 2006 Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Bellinzago Nuoto - Oleggio00'29''75 457
21 De Bacco Camilla ITA 2006 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 00'29''91 450
22 Simoncini Emma                                              ITA 2008 CN Saint Vincent SSD 00'30''14 440
23 Tesauro Alice ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'30''18 438
24 Capussotti Aurora ITA 2007 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 00'30''26 435
25 Gallino Julia Caterina                                      ITA 2003 CN Saint Vincent SSD 00'30''29 433
26 Bullano Cecilia ITA 2003 Biella Nuoto 00'30''37 430
27 Migliasso Matilde Elisa ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'30''38 429
28 Buso Federica ITA 2004 Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Bellinzago Nuoto - Oleggio00'30''82 411
29 Freguglia Carlotta ITA 2006 Biella Nuoto 00'30''89 409
30 Poianella Giorgia ITA 2006 Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Bellinzago Nuoto - Oleggio00'30''92 407
31 Vicino Virginia Maria ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'31''10 400
32 Rebechi Nicolly                                             ITA 2007 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 00'31''11 400

Alfonso Anna ITA 2007 CN Saint Vincent SSD 00'31''11 400
34 Stafano Vanessa ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'31''52 384
35 Sticca Eleonora ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Torino 00'31''63 380
36 Gallo Camilla ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Torino 00'31''64 380
37 Catalano Alessia ITA 2007 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 00'31''65 380
38 Costa Sara ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'31''70 378
39 Simoncini Cecilia                                           ITA 2005 CN Saint Vincent SSD 00'31''77 375
40 Favarin Linda ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'31''92 370
41 Sgotto Benedetta                                            ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Torino 00'32''14 363
42 Gurzi' Michelle ITA 2007 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 00'33''67 315
43 Aliberti Elisa ITA 2008 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 00'34''19 301
44 Conte Francesca ITA 2002 Blu Sport - Orbassano 00'35''31 273
45 Zambelli Emma ITA 2006 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 00'37''29 232

Leonardi Rebecca ITA 2008 Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Bellinzago Nuoto - OleggioSqualificato
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2° Prova Di Qualificazione Regionale Conc. C (Torino)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 07/02/2021

RISULTATI

50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Mancardo Enrico ITA 2001 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 00'23''60 632
2 Gussone Simone ITA 2004 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 00'23''91 608
3 Genzini Luca ITA 2001 Rari Nantes Torino 00'23''92 607
4 Mancardo Lorenzo ITA 2003 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 00'23''96 604
5 Tomasi Emiliano ITA 2001 Rari Nantes Torino 00'24''43 570
6 Buffin Federico ITA 2002 Rari Nantes Torino 00'24''47 567
7 Franchini Andrea ITA 2003 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 00'24''58 559
8 Sforza Lorenzo ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Torino 00'24''93 536
9 Gianoglio Gabriele ITA 2004 Blu Sport - Orbassano 00'25''30 513
10 Marquez Santana Manuel Andrea ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 00'25''38 508
11 Perotti Pietro Alessandro ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Torino 00'25''40 507
12 Fraccascia Matteo ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'25''53 499
13 Campione Ruben ITA 2003 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 00'25''54 499
14 Pelosi Francesco ITA 2005 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 00'25''60 495
15 Orlandi Matteo ITA 2005 Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Bellinzago Nuoto - Oleggio00'25''61 495
16 Miglio Alessandro ITA 2003 Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Bellinzago Nuoto - Oleggio00'25''78 485
17 Sarra Mattia ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'25''92 477
18 Vivalda Davide ITA 2003 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 00'26''20 462
19 Dessi' Alessio ITA 2004 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 00'26''23 460
20 Sgotto Filippo ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 00'26''39 452
21 De Simone Fabio ITA 2000 Blu Sport - Orbassano 00'26''44 449
22 Bellingardo Gioele ITA 2002 Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Bellinzago Nuoto - Oleggio00'26''62 440
23 Delpiano Marco ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Torino 00'26''81 431
24 Signoretta Luca ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 00'27''03 421
25 Massocco Giorgio ITA 2005 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 00'27''14 415

Negri Marco ITA 2006 Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Bellinzago Nuoto - Oleggio00'27''14 415
27 Loggia Daniele ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Torino 00'27''21 412
28 De Santis Luca ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'27''36 406
29 Caputo Andrea ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Torino 00'27''37 405
30 Zani Riccardo ITA 2007 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 00'27''45 402
31 Talarico Tommaso ITA 2007 Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Bellinzago Nuoto - Oleggio00'27''67 392
32 Gilardi Guglielmo ITA 2002 Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Bellinzago Nuoto - Oleggio00'27''82 386
33 Copertino Lorenzo ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'28''19 371
34 Sina Francesco Yannick ITA 2005 Blu Sport - Orbassano 00'28''46 360
35 Bedino Michele ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 00'28''84 346
36 Bonino Andrea ITA 2007 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 00'30''08 305
37 Tagliente Matteo ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'30''43 295
38 Viano Matteo ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'30''86 282
39 Celano Davide ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'30''97 279
40 Cristiano Andrea ITA 2006 On Sport Vinovo SSD 00'31''17 274
41 Mangione Matteo ITA 2007 On Sport Vinovo SSD 00'31''19 274
42 Magra Leonardo ITA 2006 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 00'31''66 262
43 Giardino Riccardo ITA 2007 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 00'33''60 219
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2° Prova Di Qualificazione Regionale Conc. C (Torino)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 07/02/2021

RISULTATI

100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Lasorsa Giulia Teresa ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Torino 01'01''65 711
2 De Rosa Rebecca ITA 2002 Rari Nantes Torino 01'04''85 611
3 Carofalo Giulia ITA 2002 Rari Nantes Torino 01'06''55 565
4 Spataro Sofia ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Torino 01'06''90 556
5 Giachino Irene ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Torino 01'08''72 513
6 Cheli Rebecca Vittoria Pietra ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Torino 01'09''29 500
7 De Rosa Beatrice ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Torino 01'09''77 490
8 Anelli Beatrice ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Torino 01'10''85 468
9 Crivello Stefania ITA 2007 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 01'11''52 455
10 Carfagna Francesca ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Torino 01'12''32 440
11 Biban Sofia ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Torino 01'13''44 420
12 Panizzolo Isabella ITA 2006 Vivisport Polisportiva UISP Fossano ASD 01'14''77 398
13 Buresta Ludovica ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Torino 01'15''64 385
14 Armano Caterina ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'16''22 376
15 Favarin Linda ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'18''48 344
16 Borsetti Anna ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Torino 01'18''90 339
17 Albanese Camilla ITA 2006 Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Bellinzago Nuoto - Oleggio01'19''37 333
18 Benato Giulia ITA 2007 On Sport Vinovo SSD 01'23''00 291
19 Bergese Nicole ITA 2007 Vivisport Polisportiva UISP Fossano ASD 01'23''71 284

100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Faccinti Mattia ITA 2002 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 00'58''44 585
2 Cacioli Matteo ITA 2002 Rari Nantes Torino 00'59''54 553
3 Riva Elia SUI 2001 Rari Nantes Torino 00'59''83 545
4 Fiocco Lorenzo ITA 2003 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'00''09 538
5 Ruvolo Nicolo' ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Torino 01'00''30 532
6 Massa Rolandino Luca ITA 2004 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 01'03''20 462
7 Gianoglio Gabriele ITA 2004 Blu Sport - Orbassano 01'03''26 461
8 Bori Mattia ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Torino 01'04''62 432
9 Massocco Giorgio ITA 2005 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 01'06''18 402
10 Marquez Santana Manuel Andrea ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 01'06''36 399
11 Marangon Alessandro ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 01'07''87 373
12 De Fazio Francesco ITA 2005 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 01'08''14 369
13 Catanea Antonio ITA 2007 Blu Sport - Orbassano 01'08''34 365
14 Rota Federico ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'10''51 333
15 Belli Sergio ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino 01'13''87 289
16 Bellotti Pietro ITA 2007 Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Bellinzago Nuoto - Oleggio01'15''13 275
17 Viano Matteo ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'17''11 254
18 Giardino Riccardo ITA 2007 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 01'32''22 148
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2° Prova Di Qualificazione Regionale Conc. C (Torino)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 07/02/2021

RISULTATI

1500 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Piccioni Riccardo ITA 2006 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 17'54''31 491
2 Miraglia Matteo ITA 2004 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 17'54''45 491
3 Cochior Cristian Marius ITA 2007 VO2 Nuoto Torino SSD 18'44''88 428
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